
I Comp

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Marco Paolo (11/273) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finoli Thomas (11/275) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerrini Alessio (11/274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrovincenzo Giosue (11/276) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellecchia Federico (11/270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pitrelli Diego (11/277) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzi Danilo (11/271) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitale Davide (11/272) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Marco Paolo 11/273 0 0 0,00

Finoli Thomas 11/275 0 0 0,00

Guerrini Alessio 11/274 0 0 0,00

Mastrovincenzo Giosue 11/276 0 0 0,00

Pellecchia Federico 11/270 0 0 0,00

Pitrelli Diego 11/277 0 0 0,00

Pizzi Danilo 11/271 0 0 0,00

Vitale Davide 11/272 0 0 0,00

Tiga 17

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tigaroi Alexandra (11/278) 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0

Sireni Domenico (11/279) 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 10 0 0

Di Giuseppe Luca (11/282) 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 3 4 0 0

Di Nunzio Riccardo (11/281) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Biasone Alessandro (11/283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Gonzales Agostina Ailin (11/280) 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tigaroi Alexandra 11/278 24 51 2,12

Sireni Domenico 11/279 20 34 1,70

Di Giuseppe Luca 11/282 21 28 1,33

Di Nunzio Riccardo 11/281 10 11 1,10

Biasone Alessandro 11/283 12 11 0,92

Gonzales Agostina Ailin 11/280 9 4 0,44

I Disaggiati Di Lanciano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Maio Maddalena (11/195) 4 11 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0

Madonna Fiorenzo (11/284) 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0

Cotellessa Giovanni (11/286) 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Troiano Galileo  (11/309) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0

Bomba Dora (11/289) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuccarini Rita (11/288) 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonelli Francesco (11/287) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Archangelis Milena (11/285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ovidio Veronica (11/290) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farina Angelo Fabrizio (11/308) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Maio Maddalena 11/195 18 42 2,33

Madonna Fiorenzo 11/284 24 32 1,33

Cotellessa Giovanni 11/286 18 23 1,28

Troiano Galileo 11/309 16 17 1,06

Bomba Dora 11/289 12 14 1,17

Zuccarini Rita 11/288 8 11 1,38

Antonelli Francesco 11/287 0 0 0,00

De Archangelis Milena 11/285 0 0 0,00

D'Ovidio Veronica 11/290 0 0 0,00

Farina Angelo Fabrizio 11/308 0 0 0,00



Cherry Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Angelucci Giuseppe (11/231) 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8

Roman Adrian (11/256) 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 8

Di Francesco Marica (11/306) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 6

La Farciola Lorenzo (11/235) 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0

Pretoro Pasquale (11/257) 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0

Manes Lorenzo (11/255) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 5

Mirica Ramona (11/237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pretoro Matteo (11/258) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spineto Francesca (11/259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fanci Pietro (11/254) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelucci Giuseppe 11/231 20 30 1,50

Roman Adrian 11/256 17 25 1,47

Di Francesco Marica 11/306 11 19 1,73

La Farciola Lorenzo 11/235 13 19 1,46

Pretoro Pasquale 11/257 20 18 0,90

Manes Lorenzo 11/255 11 14 1,27

Mirica Ramona 11/237 2 2 1,00

Pretoro Matteo 11/258 0 0 0,00

Spineto Francesca 11/259 0 0 0,00

Fanci Pietro 11/254 2 0 0,00

Alibadart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Ippolito Domenico (11/205) 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 9 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 6

Clemente Alvaro (11/208) 4 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3

Baro Barjam (11/204) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 5

Di Pietro Luca (11/209) 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3

Magnacca Alessandro (11/301) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ovidio Mara (11/210) 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pietro Fiorella  (11/300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Di Pietro Mara (11/203) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1

Testini Federica (11/211) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Bottini Angelo (11/206) 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Ippolito Domenico 11/205 16 40 2,50

Clemente Alvaro 11/208 19 32 1,68

Baro Barjam 11/204 14 28 2,00

Di Pietro Luca 11/209 10 21 2,10

Magnacca Alessandro 11/301 10 13 1,30

D'Ovidio Mara 11/210 7 10 1,43

Di Pietro Fiorella 11/300 6 8 1,33

Di Pietro Mara 11/203 6 8 1,33

Testini Federica 11/211 4 6 1,50

Bottini Angelo 11/206 4 5 1,25

Bella Vita

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Camardo Costantino (11/266) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicchetti Gianluigi (11/268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Penna Gianluca (11/269) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liaci Riccardo (11/265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Paolo (11/267) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Camardo Costantino 11/266 0 0 0,00

Cicchetti Gianluigi 11/268 0 0 0,00

La Penna Gianluca 11/269 0 0 0,00

Liaci Riccardo 11/265 0 0 0,00

Moretti Paolo 11/267 0 0 0,00


